Delmarva Land & Litter Challenge Steering Committee Meeting

Eastern Shore Conservation Center

114 S. Washington Street, Easton, MD 21601

January 24, 2018

Agenda

10:00

10:25

11:00

11:20

11:25

12:00

12:45

1:00

1:25

2:00

2:15

2:45

3:00

Welcome
e Finalize agenda
e Approve summary of last meeting
e Updates and announcements

Mass Balance updates
Soil testing, fertility, and environmental thresholds

Case study of PFIV results/
MPT Farm & Harvest program opportunity

Overview of Mass Balance Subcommittee charge

Status report of Mass Balance Subcommittee
e Current status and updates
e Report completion schedule
e Report outline

2018 Planning
Lunch — Workgroups meet

Reconvene with workgroup reports

Strategic planning proposal and workgroup formation

Scope of work for State of the Industry workgroup
Business Meeting

Budget review/fundraising

Proposed changes to by-laws

Election process and nomination discussion

Adjourn

Andrew McLean, Presiding

Amy Shober

Bobby Hutchison

Ed Kee

Chris Brosch and Alisha
Mulkey

Paula Jasinski

Bill Massey

Bob Frazee
Andrew MclLean

Andrew MclLean



