

Delmarva Land & Litter Challenge Steering Committee Meeting

Eastern Shore Conservation Center 114 S. Washington Street, Easton, MD 21601

January 24, 2018

<u>Agenda</u>		
10:00	 Welcome Finalize agenda Approve summary of last meeting Updates and announcements 	Andrew McLean, Presiding
	Mass Balance updates	
10:25	Soil testing, fertility, and environmental thresholds	Amy Shober
11:00	Case study of PFIV results/ MPT Farm & Harvest program opportunity	Bobby Hutchison
11:20	Overview of Mass Balance Subcommittee charge	Ed Kee
11:25	 Status report of Mass Balance Subcommittee Current status and updates Report completion schedule Report outline 	Chris Brosch and Alisha Mulkey
	2018 Planning	
12:00	Lunch – Workgroups meet	
12:45	Reconvene with workgroup reports	
1:00	Strategic planning proposal and workgroup formation	Paula Jasinski
1:25	Scope of work for State of the Industry workgroup	Bill Massey
	Business Meeting	
2:00	Budget review/fundraising	Bob Frazee
2:15	Proposed changes to by-laws	Andrew McLean
2:45	Election process and nomination discussion	Andrew McLean
3:00	Adjourn	